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CAME RE.SULTS CAME-BY-CAME COMPARISON TEAM HIGH/ LOW 

Comparison 

Date Opponent Score G A Shots On Goal Comers YC RC 

8/31/2012 

9/4/2012 

9/8/ 2012 

9/ 14/2012 

9/ 15/2012 

9/ 18/2012 

9/22/2012 

9/25/2012 

9/29/2012 

10/2/2012 

10/4/2012 

10/6[2012 

10/11/2012 

10/ 16/2012 

10/20/2012 

10/23/2012 

10/27/2012 

10/30/2012 

11/2/2012 

Totals 

vs Oavis & Elkin,s 

vs Tiffin 

vs Ohio Oominiu n 

at Mari .an I N 

at TAyfor 

at Mt_ Vernon Nawrene 

at Trev-e<ca Nazarene 

at Youngstown Stat e 

at Cha rleston \'I.fl/ 

vs Whee-ling Jesuit 

vs SheP.:herd 

vs Ursuline 
-

at v,,alsh 

vs Urban,:, 

vs Salem Inte rnational 

at c.~mP.belb:ville 

atAsburt. 

vs Geo rgetO\.vn 

vs Ursuline 

0-1 

0-2 

1-2 

3-2 

0-1 

1-0 

0-2 

1-3 

0-2 

3-2 

0-0 

2-0 

0-1 

0-0 

12-0 

3-1 

1-3 

5-1 

0-1 

0/ 1 

0/2 

1/2 

3/2 

0/ 1 

1/0 

0/2 

1/3 

0/2 

3/2 

0/ 0 

2/0 

0/ 1 

0/ 0 

12/0 

3/ 1 

1/3 

S/ 1 

0/ 1 

32/24-

0/ 1 

0/ 2 

0/ 2 

4/0 

0/0 

0/0 

0/ 1 

0/ 2 

0/ 2 

2/0 

0/0 

2/0 

0/0 

0/0 

7/0 

2/ 1 

1/ 2 

2/ 1 

0/ 1 

20/1S 

6/ 12 2/4 2/3 0/ 1 0/0 

13/ 11 4/4 6/ 1 0/ 1 0/0 

12/ 18 7/8 2/3 0/0 0/0 

18/7 11/4 3/5 0/0 0/0 

6f13 2/6 1/4 0/ 1 0/0 

9/6 5/ 2 3/ 1 0/0 0/0 

2/15 2/ 10 0/ 11 0/0 0/0 

4/ 20 3/ 11 0/8 1/ 0 0/0 

12/8 8/3 2/3 1/ 0 0/0 

20/3 10/2 5/ 1 0/ 1 0/0 

20/6 10/3 3/5 0/0 0/0 

14/6 6/4 5/5 0/0 0/0 

12/7 6/ 2 4/ 1 0/0 0/0 

21/ 10 10/6 2/7 0/ 1 0/0 

34/1 22/1 5/0 0/0 0/0 

17/ 13 8/8 1/6 0/0 0/0 

15/ 5 8/3 2/3 0/0 0/0 

16/8 8/4 2/0 0/0 0/0 

7/ 3 3/3 4/2 0/0 0/0 

258/172 13S/88 S2/69 2/ S 0/0 
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